Date
4/30

517
5114
5/21
5/28
6/4
6/11
6/18
6/26
712
719
7116
7123
7130
8/6
8/13

8/20
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2004 Hickory Hollow League

Fridays 8:15am

Arrowhead Golf Club  352-5500

8vs5

7vs6

12vs 4

2vs9

13 vs 10

6vs 8

5vs 1

3vs 12

4 vs 11

9vs 14

10vs 3

11vs7

POSITION ROUND:

8:07

3vs4&5vs6
7vs 10 & 2vs 11
8vs9&1vs12
13vs2&14vs7
1vs 14 &8vs 13
5vs12&9vs 3
9vs7&4vs 10

10vs6&3vs8

11vs13&7 vs 1
14vs 8 &6 vs 2
4vs1&11vs5
6vs 11 &12vs 14

2vs3&13vs9

8:14

SEASON OPENING ROUND - YOU PICK OPPONENT

7vs8&9vs 10

3vs1&14vs4

4vs2&13vs3

9vs 6 &8vs 11

10vs5&12vs7

2vs7&1vs6

1vs 11 &3 vs 14

12vs 13& 11vs 9

6vs 14 &5vs 2

5vs9&10vs 12

8vs12&7vs 13

13vs4&2vs8

14vs 10 & 4 vs 5

1st vs 2nd Place 3rd vs 4th Place etc.

TOURNAMENT and BANQUET AFTER PLAY

You must arrive 15 minutes prior to the above tee times.
Rain postponements will not be determined until 7:30am
Each of you are responsible to contact any sub you ask to play for you. You must

Tell them of their tee times.

Tell them who will be their playing partner.
Tell them to register at Pro Shop desk.
Tell them they must pay $2.00 every time they play.

No oA ON

E.Bacon
N.Hess
J.Jankovits
S.Kincaid

C.Kurick
F.Patricelli
N.Patricelli

Teams

10
11

12
13
14

J.Plucknette
A.Saylor
S.Saylor
M.Willit

R.VerWeire
T.Plucknette
D.Plummer

8:21

11vs12& 13 vs 14

6vs3&9vs 12

5vs 14 & 11vs 10

10vs3&1vs5

3vs11&4vs6

4vs8&14vs 11

13vs 5&12vs 2

14vs2&7vs4

9vs4&10vs 8

7vs3&1vs13

2vs10&6vs3

1Tvs1&5vs7

12vs 6 & 8vs 1



